@ HE UNIVERSLIY of Extramural Proposal Report
NEW ORLEANS 5\ er 2020: Period 4 of Fiscal Year 2020-2021
OFFICE OF RESEARCH

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted
dollars are shown, F&A and cost share are not included.
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Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans

OCTOBER 2020

College/Department

Pl Name Category Fed/NonFed Agency

College of Business Administration
Management and Marketing

Zimmerman,Donald Lee | NON LA Board of Regents

College of Engineering
Civil & Enviromental Engr

Ghose Hajra,Malay E NON LA Board of Regents

Mechanical Engineering

Smith,Damon Allen B FED National Science Foundation

Naval Arch & Marine Engr

Birk,Lothar B NON 7C Engineering LLC
Taravella,Brandon B NON LSUBR
Michael

College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev
Anthropology and Sociology

Compton,D'Lane R B NON Trinity University

Film and Theater Arts

Roe,James M E NON LA Board of Regents
Fine Arts
Rinehart,Jeff Robert E NON LA Board of Regents
Midlo Center
Mitchell,Mary N B FED National Historical Publications

and

College of Sciences
Biological Science

Lailvaux,SIimon P B  NON University of St. Thomas
Chemistry

Podgorski,David B NON Shell Global

Christopher

Trudell,Mark L E NON LA Board of Regents

Project Title

Building Student Competencies in Digital
Healthcare Mana

Augmented/ Virtual Reality Equipment for
Engineering and

Morphologies and Dynamics of
Dielectrophoresis-Induced M

PyraWind: Hurricane Resilient 15 MW
Floating Offshore Wi

Market Disruption: Advanced Manufacturing
for Electric B

Mental Health Disparities in South Texas
Sexual and Gend

Equipment for High Dynamic Range and
High Resolution Vid

Enhancing Distance Learning in Arts
Education by creatin

Freedom on the Move in New Orleans:
Teaching and Learnin

EDGE CMT: Linking the genome and the
phenome across an e

Molecular Markers of Persistent Oxygen-
Containing Organi

Instrumentation Enhancement for UNO
Organic Chemistry Cu

Proposed Amount

$ 48,773

$177,770

$210,922

$ 32,129

$ 15,490

$ 27,416

$172,568

$ 61,030

$149,700

$281,210

$ 99,008

$191,925



Pontchartrain Institute

Georgiou,loannis B
Yiakoumi

Maygarden,Diane B
Frances

Zito,Phoebe Anne E

Nonacademic
Research

Tarr,Matthew A S

NON

NON

NON

FED

Virginia Institute of Marine
Science

LA Dept of Education

LA Board of Regents

Economic Development
Administration

Chincoteague Inlet Modeling Study Part 2

The Louisiana Coastal Fellowship Program

Acquisition of a GC-QQQ MS to Stimulate
Environmental Sc

BeyondReality@UNO: A Regional Maker
Space for Virtual Re

$290,000

$ 4,344

$187,709

$2,168,624

Category Key:
A = Academic Support
B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service

R =R & D Research

S = Institutional Support
T = Training



