

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted dollars are shown, F&A and cost share are not included.







Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans OCTOBER 2020

College/Department PI Name Catego	ory Fed/No	nFed Agency	Project Title Pro	posed Amount					
College of Business Administration Management and Marketing									
Zimmerman,Donald Lee	I NON	LA Board of Regents	Building Student Competencies in Digital Healthcare Mana	\$ 48,773					
College of Engineering Civil & Enviromental Engr									
Ghose Hajra,Malay	E NON	LA Board of Regents	Augmented/ Virtual Reality Equipment for Engineering and	\$177,770					
Mechanical Engineering									
Smith,Damon Allen	B FED	National Science Foundation	Morphologies and Dynamics of Dielectrophoresis-Induced M	\$210,922					
Naval Arch & Marine Engr									
Birk,Lothar	B NON	7C Engineering LLC	PyraWind: Hurricane Resilient 15 MW Floating Offshore Wi	\$ 32,129					
Taravella,Brandon Michael	B NON	LSUBR	Market Disruption: Advanced Manufacturin for Electric B	ng \$ 15,490					
College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev Anthropology and Sociology									
Compton,D'Lane R	B NON	Trinity University	Mental Health Disparities in South Texas Sexual and Gend	\$ 27,416					
Film and Theater Arts									
Roe,James M	E NON	LA Board of Regents	Equipment for High Dynamic Range and High Resolution Vid	\$172,568					
Fine Arts									
Rinehart, Jeff Robert	E NON	LA Board of Regents	Enhancing Distance Learning in Arts Education by creatin	\$ 61,030					
Midlo Center									
Mitchell,Mary N	B FED	National Historical Publications and	Freedom on the Move in New Orleans: Teaching and Learnin	\$149,700					
College of Sciences Biological Science	5								
Lailvaux,Slmon P	B NON	University of St. Thomas	EDGE CMT: Linking the genome and the phenome across an e	\$281,210					
Chemistry									
Podgorski,David Christopher	B NON	Shell Global	Molecular Markers of Persistent Oxygen- Containing Organi	\$ 99,008					
Trudell,Mark L	E NON	LA Board of Regents	Instrumentation Enhancement for UNO Organic Chemistry Cu	\$191,925					

Pontchartrain Institute

Georgiou,Ioannis Yiakoumi	В	NON	Virginia Institute of Marine Science	Chincoteague Inlet Modeling Study Part 2	\$290,000
Maygarden,Diane Frances	В	NON	LA Dept of Education	The Louisiana Coastal Fellowship Program	\$ 4,344
Zito,Phoebe Anne	E	NON	LA Board of Regents	Acquisition of a GC-QQQ MS to Stimulate Environmental Sc	\$187,709
Nonacademic Research					
Tarr,Matthew A	S	FED	Economic Development Administration	BeyondReality@UNO: A Regional Maker Space for Virtual Re	\$2,168,624

Category Key: A = Academic Support B = Basic Research E = Equipment I = Instruction

P = Public Service

R = R & D Research

S = Institutional Support

T = Training